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900 S. Marshall

323 W. Michigan Ave., Marshall, MI 49068

(269) 781-5166
www.marshallrec.com

2018

FALL WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Freedom Firearms

J & L Manufacturing
Are We There Yet Travel
Mike's Place

MS Auto

Copper Athletic Club
Kiss My Ace!

Beach Fit

Jackson & Jackson
Chatty Cathy's

AHS Property Care

Rebecca Warner
Kristin Longyear
Holly Irish
Jessica Walker
Morgan Schoch
Ashley Metzgar
Drew Root

Rebecca Olsterwalder

Kathryn Jackson
Cindy Timmons
Cheryl Miller

269-274-6722
269-317-9120
269-781-2462
269-274-3572
269-317-0344
269-275-4305
269-364-4375
567-230-6613
517-403-7091
517-937-4243
517-554-0019

CALL REBECCA WARNER AT 274-6722 IF YOU HAVE TO FORFEIT!!!

Court

Date
8:00
8:45
9:30

8:00
8:45
9:30

8:00
8:45
9:30

8:00
8:45
9:30

#1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3 #1 #2 #3
3-Oct 10-Oct 17-Oct

10-2 11-1 6-7 2-9 3-8 1-10 7-3 6-4 8-2

8-4 9-3 7-5 4-7 5-6 2-11 9-1 10-11 5-8

5-1
24-Oct 31-Oct 7-Nov

2-7 11-9 3-10 HAPPY 8-11 5-3 9-10

4-5 1-8 36 HALLOWEEN! 6-2 7-1 4-9
14-Nov 21-Nov 28-Nov

NO GAMES HAPPY 7-8 5-10 6-9

CONFERENCES THANKSGIVING 31 7-10 4-11
5-Dec 12-Dec 19-Dec

1-4 11-5 2-3 11-7 3-4 1-6 9-5 10-4 8-6

10-6 4-2 9-7 10-8 6-11 25 11-3 8-9 1-2

1. All participants must abide by the By-Laws & Code of Conduct which can be found online.
2. Middle School balconies, hallways and mats are OFF LIMITS! If you or your child sets off the alarm you

are responsible for the associated fee.

3. Absolutely no food, drinks or gum in the gym!
4. The last date to make roster changes is November 7!
5. The team listed first serves first and third game.



http://www.marshallrec.com/

