

OFFICE: 900 S. Marshall

MAIL: 323 W. Michigan Ave., Marshall, MI 49068

PHONE: (269) 781-5166

WEB: <u>www.marshallrec.com</u>

2018 FALL WOMEN'S VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

1	Freedom Firearms	Rebecca Warner	269-274-6722
2	J & L Manufacturing	Kristin Longyear	269-317-9120
3	Are We There Yet Travel	Holly Irish	269-781-2462
4	Mike's Place	Jessica Walker	269-274-3572
5	MS Auto	Morgan Schoch	269-317-0344
6	Copper Athletic Club	Ashley Metzgar	269-275-4305
7	Kiss My Ace!	Drew Root	269-364-4375
8	Beach Fit	Rebecca Olsterwalder	567-230-6613
9	Jackson & Jackson	Kathryn Jackson	517-403-7091
10	Chatty Cathy's	Cindy Timmons	517-937-4243
11	AHS Property Care	Cheryl Miller	517-554-0019

CALL REBECCA WARNER AT 274-6722 IF YOU HAVE TO FORFEIT!!!

Court	#1	#2	#3	#1	#2	#3	#1	#2	#3
<u>Date</u>	<u>3-Oct</u>			<u>10-Oct</u>			<u>17-Oct</u>		
8:00	10-2	11-1	6-7	2-9	3-8	1-10	7-3	6-4	8-2
8:45	8-4	9-3	7-5	4-7	5-6	2-11	9-1	10-11	5-8
9:30									5-1
	<u>24-Oct</u>			<u>31-Oct</u>			<u>7-Nov</u>		
8:00	2-7	11-9	3-10		HAPPY		8-11	5-3	9-10
8:45	4-5	1-8	3-6	HALLOWEEN!			6-2	7-1	4-9
9:30									
	<u>14-Nov</u>			<u>21-Nov</u>			<u>28-Nov</u>		
8:00	NO GAMES			HAPPY			7-8	5-10	6-9
8:45	CONFERENCES			THANKSGIVING			3-1	7-10	4-11
9:30									
	<u>5-Dec</u>			<u>12-Dec</u>			<u>19-Dec</u>		
8:00	1-4	11-5	2-3	11-7	3-4	1-6	9-5	10-4	8-6
8:45	10-6	4-2	9-7	10-8	6-11	2-5	11-3	8-9	1-2
9:30									

- 1. All participants must abide by the By-Laws & Code of Conduct which can be found online.
- 2. Middle School balconies, hallways and mats are OFF LIMITS! If you or your child sets off the alarm you are responsible for the associated fee.
- 3. Absolutely no food, drinks or gum in the gym!
- 4. The last date to make roster changes is November 7!
- 5. The team listed first serves first and third game.